| Student ID |

Student Name

| Grade |

Resident School

Requested School

314988
329592
312332
325214
329974
325947
319783
324507
322027
321555
321512
315248
312944
316860
314849
312458
313554
323404
314856
306641
312481

Torin Ames
Isel Martinez
Nirvana Eskander
Norah Maser
Leilani Villasana
Anthony Abad
Ikaepo Nysta
Audrey Raines
Greyson Lim Sok
Liam-Tate Cruz
Whitney Walker
Bless Nysta
Vance Ellmaker
Lennox Mendez Martinez
Ben Walker
Emma Sengchantha
Essence Anelaikalani Thomas
Hattie McAuliff
Julia Talemaikanacea
Nicole Eskander
Davin McKiernan

K

Penny Creek Elementary
Penny Creek Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Silver Lake Elementary
Mill Creek Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Emerson Elementary
Penny Creek Elementary
Silver Lake Elementary
Silver Lake Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Penny Creek Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Madison Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Penny Creek Elementary

Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary

309383
308021

Eugene Thomas
Jacob Rice

Approved Nonresident Requests 2022-2023
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Madison Elementary
Emerson Elementary

Current School

Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary

329042 Aiden Anderson K Cascade Elementary Monroe Elementary
329310 Eleanor Perkins K Grove Elementary Monroe Elementary
330295 Sophia Freeburg K Canyon Creek Elementary Monroe Elementary
327454 Hannah Johnson 1 Zion Lutheran Monroe Elementary
328182 Oliver Freeburg 2 Canyon Creek Elementary Monroe Elementary
321522 Arya Brady 2 Monroe Elementary Monroe Elementary
326097 Gonzalo Frausto 2 Oak Heights Elementary Monroe Elementary
325578 Maya Khan 3 Peyton Elementary Monroe Elementary
325726 Addyson Rodriguez 4 Calk Wilson Elementary Monroe Elementary
308004 Cristian Garcia-Garcia 5 James Monroe Elementary Monroe Elementary
318048 Aria Ohira 5 Monroe Elementary Monroe Elementary



District of Residence | School Year | Single Year Only EPS School Transfer

Everett Public Schools ~ 2022-2023 N ROLL UP 2022-2023
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 ROLL UP 2022-2023
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 ROLL UP 2022-2023
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 ROLL UP 2022-2023
Everett Public Schools ~ 2022-2023 ROLL UP 2022-2023-SINGLE YR. ONLY
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 ROLL UP 2022-2023
Everett Public Schools ~ 2022-2023 ROLL UP 2022-2023-SINGLE YR. ONLY
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 ROLL UP 2022-2023
Everett Public Schools ~ 2022-2023 ROLL UP 2022-2023
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 ROLL UP 2022-2023
Everett Public Schools ~ 2022-2023 ROLL UP 2022-2023
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 ROLL UP 2022-2023-SINGLE YR. ONLY
Everett Public Schools ~ 2022-2023 ROLL UP 2022-2023
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 ROLL UP 2022-2023
Everett Public Schools ~ 2022-2023 ROLL UP 2022-2023
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 ROLL UP 2022-2023
Everett Public Schools ~ 2022-2023 ROLL UP 2022-2023
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 ROLL UP 2022-2023
Everett Public Schools ~ 2022-2023 ROLL UP 2022-2023
Everett Public Schools  2022-2023 ROLL UP 2022-2023
Everett Public Schools ~ 2022-2023 ROLL UP 2022-2023

Everett Public Schools 2022-2023 ROLL UP 2022-2023
Everett Public Schools 2022-2023 ROLL UP 2022-2023
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Marysville SD 2022-2023 Y APPROVED REQUEST
Marysville SD 2022-2023 Y APPROVED REQUEST
Northshore SD 2022-2023 Y APPROVED REQUEST
Lk. Stevens SD 2022-2023 Y APPROVED REQUEST
Northshore SD 2022-2023 Y APPROVED REQUEST
Marysville SD 2022-2023 Y APPROVED REQUEST
Edmonds SD 2022-2023 Y APPROVED REQUEST
Mukilteo SD 2022-2023 Y APPROVED REQUEST
Mukilteo SD 2022-2023 Y APPROVED REQUEST
Mukilteo SD 2022-2023 Y APPROVED REQUEST
Marysville SD 2022-2023 Y APPROVED REQUEST



| Student ID | First Name | Last Name | Current Grd. | Current School
Ne1b Kaelynn Viernes P Prince-of PeacePresehool
314988 Torin Ames TK Monroe Elementary
329592 Isel Martinez K Penny Creek Elementary
319783 lkaepo Nysta 1 Monroe Elementary
329974 Leilani Villasana 1 Olvia park elementary
324507 Audrey Raines 1 Monroe Elementary
325947 Anthony Abad 1 EVA
321099 Caleb Viernes 1 Pert-Gardner
315248 Bless Nysta 2 Monroe Elementary
322940 Jesiah Lawrence 2 Penny-Creek Elementary
315017 Malaehi Lawrenee 3 Penny-Creek-EHementary
314474 Alice Sea 3 Everett Virtual Academy
314213 Bianca Nesterchuk 3 EVA
308034 Alex Smith 4 Everett virtual academy
325902 Kylie Bravo 4 EVERETT VIRTUAL ACADEMY
308021 Jacob Rice 5 James Monroe Elementary

Approved Nonresident Requests 2022-2023

329042
29310
330295
327454
326097
321522
328182
325578
325726
318048
308004

Returning to In Person Learning from EVA --> Res. School

Aiden
Eleanor
Sophia
Hannah
Gonzalo

Arya
Oliver
Maya

Addyson
Aria
Cristian

Anderson
Perkins
Freeburg
Johnson
Frausto Jr.
Brady
Freeburg
Khan
Rodriguez
Ohira
Garcia-Garcia
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Current School
Cascade Elementary
Grove Elementary
Canyon Creek Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Canyon Creek Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary



| Resident School/District |Requested Grd.| Requested School |

Application Status

Emerson-Eementary

Penny Creek Elementary
Penny Creek Elementary
Silver Lake Elementary
Jefferson Elementary
Mill Creek Elementary
Woodside Elementary
Emerson-Elementary
Silver Lake Elementary
Monroe-Elementary
Penny-Creek-EHementary

Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Emerson Elementary

Marysville SD
Marysville SD
Northshore SD
Lk. Stevens SD
Northshore SD
Marysville SD
Northshore SD
Mukilteo SD
Mukilteo SD
Marysville SD
Mukilteo SD
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Menree-Elementary

Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Menree-Elementary

Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary

Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary
Monroe Elementary

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED FOR SINGLE YEAR
APPROVED FOR SINGLE YEAR

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED FOR SINGLE YEAR

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED



Status Reason | Submitted | Tags In District | Staff | Sibling |
Other - see notes/Rescinded 1/140/2022-14:53 Polished ¥ No No
Other - see notes 3/17/2022 12:08 Polished, SpEd, SpEd Approved Y No No
8/18/2022 16:03 Polished Y No Yes
9/14/2022 12:28 Polished Y No Yes
8/29/2022 17:25 Polished Y No No
11/18/2022 17:13 Polished Y No No
8/5/2022 14:41 Polished Y No Yes
Other - see notes/Rescinded 1/40/2022-14:55 Polished ¥ Neo No
9/14/2022 12:28 Polished Y No Yes
Transferred to res. PCE 8/47/202220:41 Polished ¥ Ne Ne
Transferred to res. PCE 8417120222028  Pelished, Spkd, SpEd-Approved ¥ Ne No
Other - see notes 5/9/2022 12:19 Polished Y No No
Other - see notes 5/13/2022 14:53 Polished Y No No
Other - see notes 3/3/2022 18:02 Polished Y No No
Other - see notes 5/24/2022 14:19 Polished Y No No
7/24/2022 10:12 Polished, SpEd, SpEd Approved Y No No
Other - see notes 3/25/2022 1:28 Polished N No No
Other - see notes 2/28/2022 8:56 Polished N Yes No
8/30/2022 18:30 Polished N Yes No
Other - see notes 3/30/2022 7:09 Polished N Yes No
Other - see notes 6/1/2022 11:58 Polished N No No
Other - see notes 3/29/2022 7:59 Polished, Printed N No No
8/30/2022 18:31 Polished N Yes No
Other - see notes 5/31/2022 11:08 Polished N No No
Other - see notes 3/3/2022 12:17 Polished N Yes No
Other - see notes 5/2/2022 4:12 Polished N No No
Other - see notes 3/2/2022 12:45 Polished, Printed N No No
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